
2019 BREED SHOW – CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS 

 
Dolly Grey IX Supreme Championship 
 
C Wayland Elderberry (S58/093)  Mrs Mary E Bryant 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Kilncopse Florin (M46/705) 
 
R Furzley Fanfaire (M52/068)  Mrs Sandra Kilford 
 Sire: Peronne Palaver (S38/048)  Dam: Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) 
 
 
Cranesmoor Cup to Forest-Run Stallion With Best Foals On The Forest in current year 
C Portmore Thunder Cloud (S48/575) Messrs J & M Gerrelli 
 Sire: Lovelyhill Home-Touch (S45/078(G)) Dam: Portmore Clarissa (M35/235) 
R Bullhill Major (S56/110) Mrs Suzanne Kempe 
 Sire: Meadowsweet Major (S34/103) Dam: Fleetwater Pipit (M36/031) 
 
Forest-run Stallion Championship 
C Blakeswater Quantum Solace (S57/107) Mr James & Mrs Rachel Gerrelli 
 Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Holmesley Lightfoot (M39/859) 
R Lucky Lane Rollo (S49/105) Mrs E M Gerrelli 
 Sire: Furzey Lodge Zennica (S40/149) Dam: Sunnyside Sandra (M34/281) 
 
Stud Stallion Youngstock Championship 
C Vynnes Magical Edition (S58/058) Mr Andrew J Vine & Laura Vine 
 Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Brookshill Blackberry (M45/147) 
R Wayland Elderberry (S58/093) Mrs Mary E Bryant 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090) Dam: Kilncopse Florin (M46/705) 
 
Stud Stallion Championship 
C Vynnes Magical Edition (S58/058) Mr Andrew J Vine & Laura Vine 
 Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Brookshill Blackberry (M45/147) 
R Sway Supernova (S57/129) Messrs G & L Blomfield 
 Sire: Peronne Palaver (S38/048) Dam: Sway She's A Gem (M50/657) 
 
Forest-bred In-hand Stallion Championship 
C Portmore Corporal (S59/062) Ms Kate Baxter 
 Sire: Brookshill Brumby (S46/095) Dam: Portmore Forget-Me-Not (M45/205) 
 
Novice Ridden Championship  
C Wellhouse Bradberry (S55/161) Mrs Mary Bryant & Mr John Chalke 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090) Dam: Wellhouse Tuffty (M46/300) 
R Peronne Nero (G56/150) Mrs Angela Clark 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030) Dam: Peronne Party (M48/131) 
 
Owner/rider Championship  
C Highfox Faith (M51/217) Mrs Diane & Miss Philippa Hadwen 
 Sire: Samsons Spy (G45/120) Dam: Rainy Day Girl (M35/519) 
R Lucys Lily (M48/198) Miss Rachel Capper 
 Sire: Bransgore Sovereign II (S33/144) Dam: Fritham Lucy II (M43/019) 
 
New Forest Ridden Championship  
C Sway Mister Darcy (S51/137) Mrs Carla Fall 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055) Dam: Moonrakers Mist (M39/149) 
R Wellhouse Bradberry (S55/161) Mrs Mary Bryant & Mr John Chalke 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090) Dam: Wellhouse Tuffty (M46/300) 
 



NPS Ridden Silver Medal Rosette 
Sway Mister Darcy (S51/137) Mrs Carla Fall 
Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055) Dam: Moonrakers Mist (M39/149) 
 
Forest-bred Ridden Championship  
C Lucys Lily (M48/198) Miss Rachel Capper 
 Sire: Bransgore Sovereign II (S33/144) Dam: Fritham Lucy II (M43/019) 
 
WHP Championship  
C Sabinas Monte Carlo (S44/066(G)) Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
 Sire: Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041) Dam: Silverlea Halina (M28/330) 
 
Gelding Youngstock Championship 
C Bakeburn Pharoah (Y58/059) Mr William Chatley 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055) Dam: Bakeburn Petra (M45/104) 
R Brock Hullabaloo (Y59/186) Mrs M C Bridgett & Amy Bridgett 
 Sire: Portmore Thunder Cloud (S48/575) Dam: Brock Celebration (M49/323) 
 
Gelding Championship 
C Bakeburn Pharoah (Y58/059) Mr William Chatley 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055) Dam: Bakeburn Petra (M45/104) 
R Millyford Magician (G56/152) Miss Charlotte Holloway 
 Sire: Knavesash Alchemist (S49/424) Dam: Brock Bewitched (M41/449) 
 
Filly Championship 
C Sungold Solar Flare (M58/009) Mrs Susan E Frost 
 Sire: Hanmer Wizard (S47/429) Dam: Portmore Patsy (M55/008) 
R Bedeslea Goodyera (M60/036) Mr Malcolm Fry 
 Sire: Fijal Jupiter (S46/303) Dam: Bedeslea Gessamine (M47/543) 
 
128 Cm Championship 
C Haywards Loyal William (G53/112) Miss Gemma Hobbs 
 Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206) Dam: Anderwood Evesdrop (M46/678) 
R Highfox Felicity (M56/202) Mrs Diane Hadwen 
 Sire: Samsons Spy (G45/120) Dam: Highfox Evensong (M45/046) 
 
Foal Championship 
C Mallards Wood Imagination (BN1807) Mr Robert Maton 
 Sire: Burley Fiction (S58/003) Dam: Mallards Wood Goddess (M43/428) 
R Haywards Above and Beyond (BN1809) Miss Gemma Hobbs 
 Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206) Dam: Perriland Alice Springs (M50/511) 
 
Mare Championship  
C Furzley Fanfaire (M52/068) Mrs Sandra Kilford 
 Sire: Peronne Palaver (S38/048) Dam: Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) 
R Kauri Elara (M57/023) Mr & Mrs A Key 
 Sire: Fijal Jupiter (S46/303) Dam: Kauri Inspiration (M46/505) 
 
Beaulieu Road Sales Championship 
C Crabbswood Serena (M58/059) Miss Honor Humble 
 Sire: Hollybrooke Rambler (S48/038) Dam: Crabbswood Susanah (M51/292) 
R Hatchettmill Forth (Y57/062) Ms Hayley Yates 
 Sire: Halestorm Branston Pickle (S52/257) Dam: Hatchettmill Viking (M49/547) 
 
Gaza Cup - Best Youngstock Owned By A Young Common 
C Crabbswood Serena (M58/059) Miss Honor Humble 
 Sire: Hollybrooke Rambler (S48/038) Dam: Crabbswood Susanah (M51/292) 



R Mogshade Quarryman (Y60/063) Mrs Jehanna Stride 
 Sire: Rushmoor Dalesman (S57/150) Dam: Cuffnells Fun Fair (M49/542) 
 
Youngstock Championship  
C Sungold Solar Flare (M58/009) Mrs Susan E Frost 
 Sire: Hanmer Wizard (S47/429) Dam: Portmore Patsy (M55/008) 
R Wayland Elderberry (S58/093) Mrs Mary E Bryant 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090) Dam: Kilncopse Florin (M46/705) 
 
Forest Bred Youngstock Championship 
C Portmore Corporal (S59/062) Ms Kate Baxter 
 Sire: Brookshill Brumby (S46/095) Dam: Portmore Forget-Me-Not (M45/205) 
R Brock Hullabaloo (Y59/186) Mrs M C Bridgett & Amy Bridgett 
 Sire: Portmore Thunder Cloud (S48/575) Dam: Brock Celebration (M49/323) 
 
Forest Bred 4 Years And Over  
C Newcopse Tigger (Y49/489(G)) Mr B & Mrs E J Mansbridge 
 Sire: Furzey Lodge Zennica (S40/149) Dam: New Copse Honey Bee (M41/227) 
R Glenbeech Crystal (M46/417) Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
 Sire: Smiler of Sheepwash (S29/024) Dam: Glenbeech Sweetie (M40/513) 
 
Forest Bred Overall Championship  
C Portmore Corporal (S59/062) Ms Kate Baxter 
 Sire: Brookshill Brumby (S46/095) Dam: Portmore Forget-Me-Not (M45/205) 
R Newcopse Tigger (Y49/489(G)) Mr B & Mrs E J Mansbridge 
 Sire: Furzey Lodge Zennica (S40/149) Dam: New Copse Honey Bee (M41/227) 
 
Breeders Perpetual Championship 
C Wayland Elderberry (S58/093) Mrs Mary E Bryant 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090) Dam: Kilncopse Florin (M46/705) 
R Furzley Fanfaire (M52/068) Mrs Sandra Kilford 
 Sire: Peronne Palaver (S38/048) Dam: Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) 
 
NPS In-hand Silver Medal Rosette 
C Wayland Elderberry (S58/093) Mrs Mary E Bryant 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090) Dam: Kilncopse Florin (M46/705) 
 


